2025-01-20 Page 1 / 6
Phone
E-mail
Contact
Company
Phone
E-mail
Contact

Max. fluid temperature
Product information
Ident. No./ type key 05122900
Weight loaded
Gross price
PL
Price group
Hydraulic data (Duty point)
Flow
Head
Material / sealing element
Motor data
Pow er uptake
Rated pow er
Speed
Rated voltage
Rated current
KSB
Volute casing pump
2025-01-20
demand data
Discharge cover
Shaft
Volute casing Grey cast iron JL1040
Grey cast iron JL1040
Steel/tempered steel E335/C45
Impeller Grey cast iron JL1040
Bearing bracket lantern DPAF seal plate, asbestos-free
Casing w ear ring Grey cast iron GG / cast iron
Etanorm PumpDrive 065-040-200/1504 GG
55
Efficiency
Minimum Efficiency Index 0,4
Degree of protection IP55
Single head pump
≥
235,1 kg
33 A
400 V
1.500 1/min
15 kW
20.617,30 EUR
140 °C
16 kW
Ef f .  67,7%
Head
Shaf t power P2
Hydraulic ef f iciency
NPSH-values
H / m
36
40
44
48
52
56
∆p / bar
3,6
4
4,4
4,8
5,2
5,6
₂P  / kW
4
8
η / %
0
40
Q / m³/h0 10 20 30 40 50
NPSH / m
1
2